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SALINE COUNTY COLLECTOR 
Annual Taxpayer Transparency Improvement District Report 

Date: 12/31/14 
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Name of recorded district: Bryant Municipal Property Owners' Improvement District 
No 22 - Calias Court 

- Formation Statute: AR Code 14-94-101 et Seq. 

IMP DIST #22 

2. Purpose of District: Constructing waterworks, sewers, recreational facilities and systems of gas pipelines, and grading, 
draining , paving, curbing, and guttering street and laying sidewalks, together with facilities related to any of the foregoing 
within the district. 

3. Contracts-Obligations: None 

4. Current Bond Indebtedness: 

Bondholder: Duke Family Limited Partnership LLLP 
603 N. Market St. , Benton, AR 72015 (501-860-1262) 

Principal Balance 12/31/14: 
Interest Rate: 
Payment Date: 
Payment Amount: 
Next payment due 3/15/15 

$266,900.00 
7.5% 
Semi-annually on March 15th & September 15th 
$ 33,701 .34 annually ($16,850.67 semi-annually) 
$ 6,841 .92 Principal 
$ 10,008.75 Interest 

Payoff/Maturity Date: February 1, 2030 

5. Outstanding Delinquent Assessments: None 

Delinquent Collector: 

District Commissioners: 
Mike Duke 
Stephanie Duke 

Stephanie Duke 501-860-1262 I sduke91757@aol.com 

603 N. Market St., Benton , AR 72015 
603 N. Market St. , Benton, AR 72015 

501-860-0 146 
501-860-1262 

7. Annual Meeting: November 1st of each year, 603 N. Market St. , Benton, AR 72015 

8. District Assessor: 
Alan King 1 Inwood Circle, Ste. 101, Little Rock, AR 72211 501-225-1536 

9. Payee for Distribution from County Treasurer: 
Duke Family Limited Partnership LLLP, 603 N. Market St., Benton , AR 72015 (501 -860-1262) 

10. Delinquent penalty/other Costs charged to delinquent assessments: 
Penalty is 25% of current assessment + interest 

11 . Method used to Calculate Assessments: Market value 

12. Statement of Income and Expenditure Activity: Attached 

Report Completed by: 
Stephanie Duke 603 N. Market St. , Benton , AR 72015 501-860-1262 

Signature ~~ ~ Date. _ _,l'-"~'----.:::3-!.)_-....:..N_.__-__ _ 

215 N. Main St., Benton, AR 72015 JOY BALLARD, COLLECTOR 501 .303.1590 

014 Assessments: $33,810.00 



9:25AM Haskell MPOID #23 - Timberlake 
01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Invoice 01/03/2014 351 155 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 22,491 .00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 352 156 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 22,644.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 353 157 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 22,797.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 354 158 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 22,950.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 355 159 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 23,103.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 356 160 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 23,256.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 357 161 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 23,409.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 358 162 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 23,562.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 359 163 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 23,715.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 360 164 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 23,868.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 361 165 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 24,021 .00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 362 166 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 24,174.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 363 167 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 24,327 .00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 364 168 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 24,480.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 365 169 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 24,633.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 366 170 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 24,786.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 367 171 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 24,939.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 368 172 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 25,092.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 369 173 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 25,245.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 370 174 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 25,398.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 371 175 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 25,551 .00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 372 176 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 25,704.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 373 177 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 25,857.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 374 178 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 26,010.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 375 179 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 26,163.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 376 180 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 26,316.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 377 181 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 26,469.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 378 182 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 26,622.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 379 183 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 26,775.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 380 184 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 26,928.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 381 185 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 27,081 .00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 382 186 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 27,234.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 383 187 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 27,387.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 384 188 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 27,540.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 385 189 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 27,693.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 386 190 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 27,846.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 387 191 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 27,999.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 388 192 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 28,152.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 389 193 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 28,305.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 390 194 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 28,458.00 

' Invoice 01/03/2014 391 195 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 28,611 .00 
' Invoice 01/03/2014 392 196 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 28,764.00 

Invoice 01/03/2014 393 197 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 28,917.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 394 198 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 29,070.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 395 199 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 29,223.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 396 200 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 29,376.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 397 201 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 29,529.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 398 202 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 29,682.00 
Invoice 01/03/2014 399 203 -MULTIPLE- 153.00 29,835.00 
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9:33AM Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court 
01/03/15 Transactions by Account 
Accrual Basis As of December 31 , 2014 

Type , Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

1st Security Bank 0.00 
Check 03/28/2014 1005 First Security Bank Opening deposit 3,000.00 3,000.00 
Deposit 04/30/2014 Interest 0.20 3,000.20 
Check 05/16/2014 1006 First Security Bank Transfer to 1st Security 5,007.68 8,007.88 
Deposit 05/23/2014 April collections 16,233.68 24,241 .56 
Deposit 05/31/2014 Interest 0.81 24,242.37 
Deposit 06/20/2014 May collections 4,719.09 28,961.46 
Deposit 06/30/2014 Interest 2.16 28,963.62 
Deposit 07/20/2014 June collections 566.29 29,529.91 
Check 07/21 /2014 1031 Gwen Simpson Scanning/Bookkeeping 20.00 29,509.91 
Deposit 07/31/2014 Interest 2.48 29,512.39 
Deposit 08/20/2014 July collections 566.29 30,078.68 
Deposit 08/31/2014 Interest 2.36 30,081 .04 
Check 09/15/2014 1032 DFLP Bi-annual bond pymt 16,856.25 13,224.79 
Deposit 09/30/2014 Interest 2.64 13,227.43 
Check 10/20/2014 1033 Improvement Districts, Inc. Invoice #1609 150.00 13,077.43 
Deposit 10/24/2014 Sept collections 566.29 13,643.72 
Deposit 10/31/2014 Interest 1.50 13,645.22 
Deposit 11/24/2014 Oct collections 3,586.51 17,231 .73 
Deposit 11/28/2014 Interest 1.10 17,232.83 
Deposit 12/25/2014 December final payment 2,547.66 19,780.49 
Deposit 12/31/2014 Interest 1.60 19,782.09 

Total 1st Security Bank 36,808.34 17,026.25 19,782.09 

Summit 1500054638 20,833.06 
Deposit 01/25/2014 Excess Treas Comm 21 .82 20,854.88 
Check 03/11/2014 1004 DFLP Bi-annual bond pymt 17,000.00 3,854.88 
Check 03/28/2014 1005 First Security Bank Transfer to 1st Security 3,000.00 854.88 
Deposit 04/01/2014 March collections 4,152.80 5,007.68 
Check 05/16/2014 1006 First Security Bank Transfer to 1st Security 5,007.68 0.00 

Total Summit 1500054638 4,174.62 25,007.68 0.00 

TOTAL 40,982.96 42,033.93 19,782.09 
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9:34AM Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court 
01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

2014 Assessment 
Invoice 01/02/2014 325 110 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 210.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 326 111 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 420.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 327 112 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 630.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 328 113 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 840.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 329 114 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 1,050.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 330 115 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 1,260.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 331 116 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 1,470.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 332 117 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 1,680.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 333 118 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 1,890.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 334 119 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 2,100.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 335 012 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 2,310.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 336 120 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 2,520.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 337 121 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 2,730.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 338 122 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 2,940.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 339 123 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 3,150.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 340 124 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 3,360.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 341 125 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 3,570.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 342 126 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 3,780.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 343 127 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 3,990.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 344 128 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 4,200.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 345 129 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 4,410.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 346 013 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 4,620.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 347 130 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 4,830.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 348 131 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 5,040.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 349 132 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 5,250.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 350 133 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 5,460.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 351 134 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 5,670.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 352 135 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 5,880.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 353 136 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 6,090.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 354 137 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 6,300.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 355 138 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 6,510.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 356 139 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 6,720.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 357 014 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 6,930.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 358 140 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 7,140.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 359 141 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 7,350.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 360 142 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 7,560.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 361 143 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 7,770.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 362 144 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 7,980.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 363 145 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 8,190.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 364 146 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 8,400.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 365 147 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 8,610.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 366 148 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 8,820.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 367 149 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 9,030.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 368 015 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 9,240.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 369 150 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 9,450.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 370 151 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 9,660.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 371 152 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 9,870.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 372 153 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 10,080.00 
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9:34AM Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court 
01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Invoice 01 /02/2014 373 154 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 10,290.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 374 155 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 10,500.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 375 156 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 10,71 0.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 376 157 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 10,920.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 377 158 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 11 ,130.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 378 159 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 11 ,340.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 379 016 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 11 ,550.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 380 160 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 11 ,760.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 381 161 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 11,970.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 382 162 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 12,180.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 383 017 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 12,390.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 384 018 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 12,600.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 385 019 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 12,810.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 386 020 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 13,020.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 387 021 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 13,230.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 388 022 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 13,440.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 389 023 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 13,650.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 390 024 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 13,860.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 391 025 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 14,070.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 392 026 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 14,280.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 393 027 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 14,490.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 394 028 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 14,700.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 395 029 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 14,910.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 396 030 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 15,120.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 397 031 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 15,330.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 398 032 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 15,540.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 399 033 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 15,750.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 400 034 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 15,960.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 401 035 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 16,170.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 402 036 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 16,380.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 403 037 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 16,590.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 404 038 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 16,800.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 405 039 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 17,010.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 406 040R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 17,220.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 407 041R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 17,430.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 408 042R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 17,640.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 409 043R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 17,850.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 410 044R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 18,060.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 411 045R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 18,270.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 412 046R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 18,480.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 413 047R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 18,690.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 414 048R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 18,900.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 415 049R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 19,110.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 416 050 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 19,320.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 417 051EXS1 ' -MULTIPLE- 210.00 19,530.00 
Invoice 01 /02/2014 418 052 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 19,740.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 419 053 (part) -MULTIPLE- 210.00 19,950.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 420 054 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 20,160.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 421 055 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 20,370.00 
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9:34AM Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court 
01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Invoice 01/02/2014 422 056 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 20,580.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 423 057 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 20,790.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 424 058 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 21,000.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 425 059 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 21 ,210.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 426 060 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 21,420.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 427 061 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 21 ,630.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 428 062 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 21 ,840.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 429 063 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 22,050.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 430 064 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 22,260.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 431 065 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 22,470.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 432 066 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 22,680.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 433 067 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 22,890.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 434 068 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 23,100.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 435 069 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 23,310.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 436 070 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 23,520.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 437 071 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 23,730.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 438 072 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 23,940.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 439 073 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 24,150.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 440 074 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 24,360.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 441 075 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 24,570.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 442 076 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 24,780.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 443 077 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 24,990.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 444 078 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 25,200.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 445 079 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 25,410.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 446 080 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 25,620.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 447 081 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 25,830.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 448 082R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 26,040.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 449 083R -MULTIPLE- 210.00 26,250.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 450 084 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 26,460.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 451 085 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 26,670.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 452 086 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 26,880.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 453 088 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 27,090.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 454 089 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 27,300.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 455 090 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 27,510.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 456 091 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 27,720.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 457 092 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 27,930.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 458 093 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 28,140.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 459 094 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 28,350.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 460 095 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 28,560.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 461 096 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 28,770.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 462 097 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 28,980.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 463 098 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 29,190.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 464 099 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 29,400.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 467 001 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 29,610.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 468 002 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 29,820.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 469 003 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 30,030.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 470 004 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 30,240.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 471 005 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 30,450.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 472 006 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 30,660.00 
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9:34AM Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court 
01/03/15 Transaction Detail By Account 
Accrual Basis January through December 2014 

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance 

Invoice 01/02/2014 473 007 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 30,870.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 474 008 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 31 ,080.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 475 009 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 31 ,290.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 476 010 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 31 ,500.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 477 011 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 31,710.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 478 100 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 31 ,920.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 479 101 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 32,130.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 480 102 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 32,340.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 481 103 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 32,550.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 482 104 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 32,760.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 483 105 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 32,970.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 484 106 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 33,180.00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 485 107 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 33,390.00 
\nvoice 01/02/2014 486 108 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 33,600 .00 
Invoice 01/02/2014 487 109 -MULTIPLE- 210.00 33,810.00 

Total2014 Assessment 0.00 33,810.00 33,810.00 

Collector's Unapplied Interest 
Deposit 12/25/2014 December final payment 15.13 15.13 

Total Collector's Unapplied Interest 0.00 15.13 15.13 

lnt Income- 1st Security 
Deposit 04/30/2014 Interest 0.20 0.20 
Deposit 05/31/2014 Interest 0.81 1.01 
Deposit 06/30/2014 Interest 2.16 3.17 
Deposit 07/31/2014 Interest 2.48 5.65 
Deposit 08/31/2014 Interest 2.36 8.01 
Deposit 09/30/2014 Interest 2.64 10.65 
Deposit 10/31/2014 Interest 1.50 12.15 
Deposit 11/28/2014 Interest 1.10 13.25 
Deposit 12/31 /2014 Interest 1.60 14.85 

Totallnt Income - 1st Security 0.00 14.85 14.85 

Assessor's Fee 
Check 10/20/2014 1033 Improvement Districts , Inc. Invoice #1609 150.00 -150.00 

Total Assessor's Fee 150.00 0.00 -150.00 

Interest Expense 
Check 03/11/2014 1004 DFLP 9-16-13 to 3-15-14 10,500.00 -10,500.00 
Check 09/1 5/2014 1032 DFLP Bi-annual bond pymt 10,256.25 -20,756.25 

Total Interest Expense 20,756.25 0.00 -20 ,756.25 

Miscellaneo,us Expense 
Check 07/21/201 4 1031 Gwen Simpson Scanning 20.00 -20.00 

Total Miscellaneous Expense 20.00 0.00 -20.00 
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9:34AM 

01/03/15 

Accrual Basis 

Type Date 

Saline Co. Collection Fees 
General Journal 12/31/2014 

Total Saline Co. Collection Fees 

Treasurer's Commission 
Deposit 01/25/2014 
Deposit 04/01/2014 
Deposit 05/23/2014 
Deposit 06/20/2014 
Deposit 07/20/2014 
Deposit 08/20/2014 
Deposit 10/24/2014 
Deposit 11/24/2014 
Deposit 12/25/2014 

Total Treasurer's Commission 

TOTAL 

Num 

8 

Bryant MPOID # 22 - Calias Court 
Transaction Detail By Account 

January through December 2014 

Name Memo 

Excess Treas Comm 
March collections 
April collections 
May collections 
June collections 
July collections 
Sept collections 
Oct collections 
December final payment 

Debit 

845.30 

845.30 

5.20 
20.32 

5.91 
0.71 
0.71 
0.71 
4.49 
3.17 

41 .22 

21 ,812.77 

Credit 

0.00 

21 .82 

21 .82 

33,861 .80 

Balance 

-845.30 

-845.30 

21 .82 
16.62 
-3.70 
-9.61 

-10.32 
-11.03 
-11.74 
-16 .23 
-19.40 

-19.40 

12,049.03 
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